TECHNICAL SHEET
MACHINIST’S HAMMER - HICKORY - BALL PEEN Réf.:

Caracteristics

English pattern - ball pein
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Product data

225
340
450
500
680
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5081030250 4016134504013
1/2 5081030500 10 4016134504020
3/4 5081030750 10 4016134504037
1 5081031000 10 4016134504044
11/8 5081031125 10 4016134504051
11/2 5081031500 10 4016134504075
2 5081032000 10 4016134504099
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